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Qty

35
202
163
436
331
450
532
823
162
450

473
600
600
951
429
100

76
305
350
112
425
360
212
321
250
111
250
764
143
168
333
131

56
432
357
101
514

386
850
297
149
250

398

643
225
225
156

71
214

Price
16.325
16.325
16.395

16.37
16.37
16.365
16.365
16.355
16.355
16.365
16.365
16.365
16.365
16.365
16.365
16.355
16.365
16.39
16.39
16.4
16.395
16.395
16.425
16.425
16.42
16.42
16.41
16.415
16.415
16.425
16.425
16.425
16.425
16.425
16.43
16.43
16.455
16.455
16.455
16.45
16.45
16.45
16.45
16.45
16.45
16.45
16.45
16.45
16.44
16.44
16.44
16.44
16.44
16.435

Crcy
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

ExecTime
08:00:13
08:00:13
08:00:28
08:15:36
08:15:36
08:16:49
08:16:49
08:17:46
08:17:46
08:21:11
08:21:11
08:21:11
08:21:11
08:21:11
08:21:11
08:21:33
08:24:06
08:33:07
08:33:07
08:33:56
08:33:57
08:33:57
08:43:56
08:43:56
08:43:56
08:43:56
08:43:56
08:43:56
08:43:56
08:43:56
08:46:34
08:46:34
08:46:39
08:46:39
08:49:04
08:50:46
08:55:02
08:58:02
08:58:02
08:58:02
08:58:02
08:58:02
08:58:02
08:58:02
08:58:02
08:58:02
08:58:02
08:58:02
08:59:24
08:59:24
08:59:24
08:59:24
08:59:24
08:59:24

Exchange
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
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1972
234
313

1691
106
137

44
112

98

18
149
103
122
470
400
425
337
214

1425

36
317
300

95

47
285
27
148
82
960
526
471
22
172
502
197
127
156
52

76
788
135
290

24
307

84
212

67
618
821
907

80

16.45
16.445
16.445

16.45
16.445
16.445
16.445
16.455
16.455

16.47

16.47

16.47

16.47
16.465
16.465
16.505

16.51

16.49
16.495

16.49

16.49

16.49

16.48
16.485
16.485
16.485

16.47
16.465
16.445

16.44

16.44

16.44

16.44
16.425

16.44
16.405

16.41
16.395
16.385
16.385
16.375
16.375
16.375
16.365

16.36
16.385
16.385
16.405
16.405
16.405
16.405

16.39

16.4
16.4
16.39

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

09:10:41
09:10:50
09:10:50
09:14:00
09:15:25
09:15:25
09:15:25
09:17:14
09:17:14
09:20:30
09:21:10
09:21:10
09:21:10
09:21:10
09:21:10
09:30:37
09:30:37
09:30:37
09:30:37
09:30:37
09:30:37
09:33:00
09:34:57
09:34:57
09:34:57
09:34:57
09:35:01
09:35:38
09:36:11
09:38:41
09:38:41
09:40:12
09:40:12
09:40:12
09:40:12
09:45:01
09:51:00
09:53:24
09:53:53
09:53:53
09:53:57
09:53:57
09:53:57
09:55:04
09:55:04
09:55:56
09:55:56
10:04:41
10:05:20
10:06:50
10:06:50
10:07:04
10:07:04
10:07:04
10:07:08

XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
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153
96
708
80
343
616
49
108
288
312
38
550
367
470
226
392
44
43
165
49
225
56
164
225
450
165

103
162
71
51
172
41
50
785
245
256
1595
782
108
464
1004
581
41
574

799
212
259
100
14
200
1172
534
87

16.385
16.38
16.38
16.41
16.42
16.42

16.425

16.425
16.43
16.43
16.43

16.425
16.43
16.43

16.425

16.425

16.425

16.425
16.41
16.41
16.41
16.41
16.41
16.41
16.41
16.41

16.405

16.415
16.41
16.43

16.425

16.425

16.425

16.425

16.425

16.425
16.42
16.42
16.43
16.45

16.445

16.445

16.445

16.445

16.435

16.435
16.44
16.44
16.44

16.435
16.43
16.43

16.425
16.42

16.425

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

10:07:31
10:07:31
10:07:31
10:19:12
10:19:51
10:23:13
10:28:57
10:28:57
10:31:05
10:31:36
10:31:36
10:33:16
10:35:20
10:35:20
10:35:20
10:35:20
10:35:20
10:35:20
10:37:37
10:37:39
10:37:40
10:37:40
10:37:40
10:37:40
10:37:40
10:37:40
10:37:40
10:49:19
10:50:37
10:53:24
10:55:08
10:56:31
10:56:33
10:56:33
10:56:36
10:56:38
11:02:01
11:02:01
11:17:12
11:29:54
11:29:54
11:29:54
11:29:56
11:29:56
11:29:56
11:30:04
11:45:20
11:45:20
11:45:20
11:45:29
11:45:41
11:52:31
11:52:41
11:56:48
11:56:48

XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
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312
499
51
89

1623
224
951
317

1026

13
36
986
214
386
386

1291

668

202
27
319

14
20
521
160
99
10
98
73
313
94
333
34
35
214
15
619
344
532
603
263
131
39
258
879
97
362
225
206
91
131

871

16.425
16.425
16.425
16.415
16.41
16.43
16.43
16.435
16.435
16.42
16.415
16.41
16.405
16.4
16.4
16.4
16.4
16.405
16.405
16.41
16.41
16.41
16.41
16.41
16.41
16.41
16.405
16.41
16.41
16.415
16.415
16.415
16.415
16.415
16.415
16.415
16.41
16.405
16.405
16.405
16.405
16.41
16.4
16.4
16.39
16.39
16.39
16.38
16.37
16.37
16.37
16.37
16.365
16.365
16.375

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

11:56:48
11:56:48
11:56:48
11:56:48
12:02:27
12:09:00
12:21:32
12:23:38
12:23:38
12:29:14
12:29:14
12:29:44
12:47:57
12:48:05
12:48:05
12:48:53
12:48:53
12:52:03
12:52:03
12:58:43
12:58:43
12:59:17
12:59:17
13:01:00
13:01:06
13:01:06
13:02:10
13:02:28
13:02:28
13:04:38
13:04:38
13:10:13
13:10:13
13:10:30
13:10:30
13:10:30
13:10:30
13:12:17
13:12:17
13:12:17
13:12:17
13:18:01
13:30:52
13:30:52
13:30:52
13:30:52
13:32:08
13:32:25
13:34:09
13:34.09
13:34:09
13:35:40
13:38:48
13:38:48
13:50:48

XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
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511
960
755

600
122
214
214
271
178
249

98

65
104
174
328
166

185
113
522
348
492
202
379
214
41
244
214
214
266
391
212
58
229
71
468
361
201
49
191
225
137
569
72
96
86
15
10
300
373
62
10
600
24

16.37
16.37
16.37
16.37
16.37
16.37
16.365
16.365
16.355
16.355
16.355
16.35
16.35
16.35
16.355
16.35
16.345
16.345
16.345
16.345
16.35
16.35
16.35
16.34
16.34
16.335
16.33
16.33
16.3
16.3
16.29
16.305
16.3
16.3
16.285
16.295
16.295
16.29
16.28
16.28
16.315
16.315
16.315
16.315
16.3
16.295
16.3
16.295
16.315
16.315
16.315
16.315
16.315
16.315
16.315

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

13:53:14
13:53:14
13:53:14
13:53:14
13:53:14
13:53:14
13:53:14
13:53:14
14:00:06
14:00:06
14:01:12
14:01:30
14:01:40
14:02:20
14:02:20
14:02:22
14:02:36
14:02:36
14:02:41
14:02:45
14:03:22
14:03:22
14:03:22
14:03:22
14:03:22
14:03:22
14:03:25
14:03:31
14:04:38
14:04:56
14:05:12
14:06:36
14:06:53
14:06:53
14:08:00
14:10:41
14:10:41
14:10:41
14:10:54
14:10:54
14:17:14
14:17:14
14:17:14
14:17:14
14:17:50
14:17:55
14:17:55
14:19:35
14:25:49
14:25:49
14:25:49
14:25:49
14:25:49
14:25:49
14:25:49

XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
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1027
50
109
206
169
214
130
98
475
71
45
239
182
186
154
214
30
1152
302
1251
121
227
390
796
32
182
214
252
194
190
260
1449
630
181

58
156
360

15
156

58
267
600
160

74
152
948
156
156
960
186

28
97
626

16.305
16.3
16.295
16.295
16.295
16.295
16.29
16.29
16.28
16.28
16.28
16.275
16.27
16.27
16.27
16.255
16.25
16.26
16.255
16.255
16.255
16.25
16.25
16.25
16.24
16.24
16.235
16.235
16.23
16.235
16.24
16.24
16.245
16.245
16.235
16.23
16.23
16.235
16.235
16.225
16.225
16.22
16.22
16.215
16.205
16.29
16.285
16.275
16.275
16.275
16.265
16.265
16.265
16.28
16.28

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

14:26:39
14:26:49
14:27:31
14:27:31
14:27:31
14:27:31
14:27:43
14:27:43
14:28:01
14:29:44
14:29:44
14:29:44
14:29:44
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:32:25
14:33:35
14:35:40
14:36:32
14:36:32
14:36:32
14:38:22
14:38:22
14:38:22
14:38:22
14:38:22
14:38:22
14:38:22
14:38:37
14:38:37
14:42:54
14:42:57
14:43:14
14:43:14
14:43:16
14:43:16
14:43:16
14:43:16
14:43:16
14:43:16
14:43:18
14:44.04
14:44:04
14:44.04
14:44:54
14:48:04
14:48:04
14:49:02
14:49:02
14:49:02
14:51:27
14:51:27
14:51:27
14:55:18
14:56:01

XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
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300
260
155
128
199
399
645
450
270
102
444

35
274
31
10
121
198
19
360
57
373
786
92
48
214
1301
34
427
183
135
114
988
100
541
108
508
592
42
251
154
342

1173
214
214
386
294
767
250
214

62
845
156

52
135

79

16.28
16.28
16.275
16.275
16.275
16.275
16.275
16.26
16.26
16.26
16.265
16.265
16.255
16.245
16.245
16.245
16.265
16.265
16.26
16.26
16.255
16.255
16.25
16.25
16.255
16.255
16.245
16.245
16.245
16.245
16.235
16.235
16.235
16.255
16.27
16.27
16.27
16.27
16.27
16.28
16.28
16.28
16.275
16.275
16.275
16.275
16.29
16.29
16.285
16.28
16.27
16.265
16.265
16.26
16.26

EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

14:56:01
14:58:17
14:58:54
14:58:54
14:58:54
14:58:54
14:58:54
15:02:09
15:02:09
15:02:09
15:04:57
15:04:57
15:05:34
15:15:17
15:15:17
15:16:03
15:17:42
15:17:42
15:18:30
15:18:30
15:18:30
15:18:30
15:18:30
15:18:30
15:18:30
15:18:30
15:24:36
15:24:36
15:24:36
15:24:36
15:24:36
15:24:36
15:24:37
15:26:58
15:28:30
15:28:33
15:28:42
15:28:42
15:28:42
15:30:27
15:30:27
15:30:27
15:30:27
15:30:27
15:30:33
15:30:33
15:33:04
15:33:.04
15:33:10
15:33:10
15:34:23
15:35:10
15:35:10
15:35:10
15:35:10

XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XTHO
XTHO
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
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156
23
27

149
600
94
507
159
899
78
91
612
40
94
212
337
224
74

1013

57
140
214
183
123
139
589
572

1034

556
614
727
200
224
214

31
214
214
214

1214

1088

120
612
136
172
177

68
134
919
103
346
214
159

20
450

16.3
16.3
16.3
16.3
16.3
16.295
16.295
16.295
16.295
16.295
16.31
16.31
16.31
16.31
16.305
16.305
16.31
16.31
16.31
16.31
16.31
16.295
16.295
16.305
16.305
16.305
16.3
16.3
16.3
16.3
16.315
16.305
16.305
16.305
16.305
16.3
16.305
16.32
16.32
16.32
16.32
16.32
16.32
16.32
16.32
16.325
16.32
16.32
16.32
16.32
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